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Kandidatka KSCM do obecniho zastupitelstva Krasna Lipa 2014

Jifi Vich

Jana Chvatalova
Roman Soukup
Jiti Suda

Milan Pesir
Katefina Némcova
Stanislav Dolezal
FrantiSek Némec
Stefan Kuruc
Zanete Zimova
Jan Kyncl

Zbynék Zitnik
Kvétoslav Novotny
Karel Martinek
Vaclav KolaFik
Bohumila Sarova
Vaclav Semerad
Vojtéch Sulc

Josef Mysak
Marie Semeradova

Marie Mysakova

71 let

67 let

46 let

56 let

39 let

27 let

47 let

40 let

51 let

38 let

71 let

52let

76 let

66 let

75 let

54 let

72 let

79 let

78 let

69 let

71 let

¢len KSCM
¢len KSCM
&len KSCM
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
¢len KSCM
bez pol. pfislusnosti
&len KSCM
&len KSCM
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
bez pol. pfislusnosti
¢len KSCM
&len KSCM
bez pol. pfislusnosti
&len KSCM
¢len KSCM

¢len KSCM

dichodce
dlchodkyné
sefizovac tex. stroju
spravce
vedouci vytopny
rodicovska dov.
adrzbar

frézar

inv. dGchodce
Sicka

podnikatel
frézar
dlchodce

inv. dGchodce
dlchodce

inv. dGchodce
dlGchodce
dlichodce
dlGchodce
dlchodkyné

dlchodkyné



